
June 7,2010 

\ V J Q O Q Q  - 0 
INSPECTION RESPONSE FORM 

Masters Inn 
3902619H.1001 

VIOLATION 
Rule 25-24.640( 1)(9(9),F.A.C. 
COMMENThVOTE: Missing Information 
Specify CORRECTIVE ACTION TAKEN or to be taken and DATE ACTION TAKEN or to be taken 
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